CABINET FEATURES
•	 Durable galvanized steel cabinet has
painted front panels
•	 1/2" faced insulation throughout protects
against sweating, enhances efficiency
EVAPORATOR COIL
•	 Copper tube/enhanced aluminum fins
•	 Non-corrosive drain pans

RSG1460S1F HWCG60T0A 56,500 14.0 11.5 2000
CONDENSER MATCHES
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
H W C G 18 T 0 A
H=Air Handler W=Water Heat
(Hydronic)
C=Aluminum Fin/
Copper Tube Coil
G=Green Gas
(R-410A)
BTUH Capacity
x 1000
T=TXV with PSC
Blower Motor
Voltage Code
0=115V-1-60
Revision
Level
MODEL A B C D E F G
FILTER
SIZE
PISTON
SIZE
SHIPPING
WT LBS
HWCG24T0A 21 491/4 183/4 12 181/2 81/4 121/4 16 x 20 0.059 100
HWCG36T0A 21 491/4 183/4 12 181/2 101/4 161/4 16 x 20 0.074 147
HWCG48T0A 241/2 57 221/4 143/4 22 13 18 20 x 20 0.084 180
HWCG60T0A 241/2 57 221/4 143/4 22 15 20 20 x 20 0.092 200
HWCG Series Hydronic Air Handler with PSC Motor
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
CA-HWCT-14A			                          ©Heat Controller 2014. All rights reserved.		 SP   3M   04/14
Due to ongoing product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject